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Event  3   Girls 5-6 100 Meter Dash Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Anthony15Riley Shade _________1
Anthony15Rowan Shade _________2
Nativity15Genevieve Wojtusik _________3
Catherine14Olivia Schell _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nativity14Natalie Toczylowski _________1
David / O L H C14Anneliese Manavi _________2
Catherine15Clare Swierzbinski _________3
Nativity15Olivia Heun _________4

Event  9   Girls 5-6 200 Meter Dash Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Nativity15Genevieve Wojtusik _________1
Nativity14Natalie Toczylowski _________2
Nativity15Olivia Heun _________3

Event  5   Girls 5-6 400 Meter Dash Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

David / O L H C14Anneliese Manavi _________1
Catherine15Clare Swierzbinski _________2
Nativity15Olivia Heun _________3

Event  13   Girls 5-6 Long Jump Kindergarten

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nativity14Natalie Toczylowski _________1
David / O L H C14Anneliese Manavi _________2
Nativity15Genevieve Wojtusik _________3
Nativity15Olivia Heun _________4

Event  103   Girls 6-7 100 Meter Dash 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alphonsus14Bridget Homa _________1
Alphonsus14Harper McGuire _________2
Anthony13Adriana Rossi _________3
Nativity13Meghan Conti-Traczykiewicz _________4
Alphonsus14Julia Anzelmo _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nativity14Julianna Bloom _________1
Alphonsus14Bella Kowalski _________2
Nativity14Scarlett Hill _________3
Anthony13Caroline Schafle _________4

Event  109   Girls 6-7 200 Meter Dash 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Nativity14Julianna Bloom _________1
Anthony13Adriana Rossi _________2
Alphonsus14Julia Anzelmo _________3
Alphonsus14Bella Kowalski _________4

Event  105   Girls 6-7 400 Meter Dash 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus14Bella Kowalski _________1
Nativity13Meghan Conti-Traczykiewicz _________2
Nativity14Scarlett Hill _________3
Anthony13Adriana Rossi _________4
Alphonsus14Bridget Homa _________5
Alphonsus14Julia Anzelmo _________6

Event  113   Girls 6-7 Long Jump 1st Grade

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony13Adriana Rossi _________1
Alphonsus14Bella Kowalski _________2
Alphonsus14Bridget Homa _________3
Alphonsus14Julia Anzelmo _________4
Nativity14Julianna Bloom _________5
Alphonsus14Harper McGuire _________6
Nativity13Meghan Conti-Traczykiewicz _________7

Event  203   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Cyrils-Jaminson12Grace Christy _________1
Nativity12Allison Lorenzi _________2
Anthony13Maren Hemberger _________3
Anthony13Claire Schneider _________4
Alphonsus12Meredith Garges _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Catherine13Abigail Delaney _________1
Alphonsus13Grace Butcher _________2
Cyrils-Jaminson13Delaney Aluise _________3
Nativity13Harper Raitses _________4

Event  209   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alphonsus12Meredith Garges _________1
Nativity13Avery Devers _________2
Nativity13Harper Raitses _________3
Cyrils-Jaminson12Grace Christy _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Anthony13Maren Hemberger _________1
Anthony13Claire Schneider _________2
Nativity12Allison Lorenzi _________3
Cyrils-Jaminson13Delaney Aluise _________4
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Event  205   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cyrils-Jaminson12Grace Christy _________1
Anthony13Claire Schneider _________2
Cyrils-Jaminson13Delaney Aluise _________3
Nativity13Avery Devers _________4

Event  207   Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony13Claire Schneider _________1

Event  201   Girls 7-8 1600 Meter Run 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony13Claire Schneider _________1

Event  213   Girls 7-8 Long Jump 2nd Grade

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus13Grace Butcher _________1
Nativity13Avery Devers _________2
Catherine13Abigail Delaney _________3
Nativity13Harper Raitses _________4
Cyrils-Jaminson13Delaney Aluise _________5
Anthony13Maren Hemberger _________6
Nativity12Allison Lorenzi _________7

Event  303   Girls 8-10 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Anthony12Moira Rober _________1
Anthony12Leah Caruso _________2
David / O L H C12Josette Manavi _________3
Anthony12Charlotte McFadden _________4
Nativity12Kailyn Conti-Traczykiewicz _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nativity12Kaitlin Sock _________1
Nativity12Tierney McCreesh _________2
Alphonsus12Sarah Miller _________3
Alphonsus12Makenna Tolan _________4
Nativity12Haley Hopkins _________5
Alphonsus12Hadley Long _________6

Event  309   Girls 8-10 200 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Anthony12Leah Caruso _________1
Alphonsus12Hadley Long _________2
Nativity12Tierney McCreesh _________3
Alphonsus12Makenna Tolan _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Anthony12Charlotte McFadden _________1
Alphonsus12Sarah Miller _________2
Anthony12Moira Rober _________3
David / O L H C12Josette Manavi _________4

Event  305   Girls 8-10 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Nativity12Kailyn Conti-Traczykiewicz _________1
Anthony12Moira Rober _________2
Anthony12Charlotte McFadden _________3
Alphonsus12Sarah Miller _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Anthony12Leah Caruso _________1
Alphonsus12Hadley Long _________2
David / O L H C12Josette Manavi _________3

Event  307   Girls 8-10 800 Meter Run 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Nativity12Kaitlin Sock _________1
Nativity12Haley Hopkins _________2
Alphonsus12Sarah Miller _________3

Event  301   Girls 8-10 1600 Meter Run 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony12Leah Caruso _________1
Nativity12Kaitlin Sock _________2

Event  313   Girls 8-10 Long Jump 3rd Grade

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus12Makenna Tolan _________1
Alphonsus12Hadley Long _________2
Alphonsus12Sarah Miller _________3
Nativity12Kailyn Conti-Traczykiewicz _________4
Anthony12Leah Caruso _________5
Nativity12Haley Hopkins _________6
Anthony12Charlotte McFadden _________7
David / O L H C12Josette Manavi _________8
Anthony12Moira Rober _________9

Event  4   Boys 5-6 100 Meter Dash Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Nativity15Cole Devers _________1
Nativity15Parker Kelly _________2
Alphonsus14Nolen Schmalbach _________3
Anthony15Luke Hemberger _________4
Nativity14Peter Rink _________5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 5-6 100 Meter Dash Kindergarten)
Anthony15Sullivan Peffall _________1
Nativity15Theodore Wojtusik _________2
Alphonsus14Tristan Palme _________3
Alphonsus15Peter Ellis _________4

Event  10   Boys 5-6 200 Meter Dash Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus14Tristan Palme _________1
Anthony15Sullivan Peffall _________2
Anthony15Luke Hemberger _________3
Nativity15Theodore Wojtusik _________4
Alphonsus14Nolen Schmalbach _________5
Nativity15Cole Devers _________6

Event  6   Boys 5-6 400 Meter Dash Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus15Peter Ellis _________1
Nativity15Cole Devers _________2
Alphonsus14Tristan Palme _________3
Anthony15Sullivan Peffall _________4
Nativity14Peter Rink _________5
Alphonsus14Nolen Schmalbach _________6

Event  8   Boys 5-6 800 Meter Run Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus15Peter Ellis _________1

Event  2   Boys 5-6 1600 Meter Run Kindergarten

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus15Peter Ellis _________1

Event  14   Boys 5-6 Long Jump Kindergarten

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nativity15Theodore Wojtusik _________1
Alphonsus14Tristan Palme _________2
Anthony15Luke Hemberger _________3
Nativity14Peter Rink _________4
Nativity15Cole Devers _________5
Alphonsus15Peter Ellis _________6
Nativity15Parker Kelly _________7
Anthony15Sullivan Peffall _________8
Alphonsus14Nolen Schmalbach _________9

Event  104   Boys 6-7 100 Meter Dash 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Anthony14Lewis Clark _________1
Nativity14John Koegler _________2
Anthony14Fitz Peffall _________3
Alphonsus13Blake Hamersky _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Anthony14Brendan Boland _________1
Anthony14Tyler Caruso _________2
Alphonsus14Michael McGettigan _________3

Event  110   Boys 6-7 200 Meter Dash 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony14Tyler Caruso _________1
Anthony14Lewis Clark _________2
Anthony14Fitz Peffall _________3
Alphonsus13Blake Hamersky _________4
Anthony14Brendan Boland _________5

Event  106   Boys 6-7 400 Meter Dash 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus13Blake Hamersky _________1
Anthony14Fitz Peffall _________2
Anthony14Brendan Boland _________3
Anthony14Tyler Caruso _________4

Event  108   Boys 6-7 800 Meter Run 1st Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony14Fitz Peffall _________1

Event  114   Boys 6-7 Long Jump 1st Grade

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony14Fitz Peffall _________1
Alphonsus14Michael McGettigan _________2
Anthony14Brendan Boland _________3
Anthony14Tyler Caruso _________4

Event  204   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Alphonsus13Andrew McGeehan _________1
Nativity13Jared Zahor _________2
Anthony13Harrison Plover _________3
Anthony12Brayden Hartman _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nativity13Lorenzo Ziwczyn _________1
Alphonsus13Scotty Miller _________2
Nativity12Connor Meehan _________3
Alphonsus13Vincent Joseph _________4

Event  210   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony12Brayden Hartman _________1
Nativity13Jared Zahor _________2
Anthony13Aiden Bagocious _________3
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Event  206   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony13Aiden Bagocious _________1
Alphonsus13Vincent Joseph _________2

Event  208   Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony13Andrew Swillo _________1
Anthony13Aiden Bagocious _________2

Event  202   Boys 7-8 1600 Meter Run 2nd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony13Andrew Swillo _________1
Alphonsus13Scotty Miller _________2

Event  214   Boys 7-8 Long Jump 2nd Grade

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus13Vincent Joseph _________1
Nativity13Jared Zahor _________2
Anthony12Brayden Hartman _________3
Anthony13Andrew Swillo _________4
Anthony13Harrison Plover _________5
Alphonsus13Scotty Miller _________6
Alphonsus13Andrew McGeehan _________7
Nativity13Lorenzo Ziwczyn _________8

Event  304   Boys 8-10 100 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Nativity12Christopher Bray _________1
Anthony12Owen Giordano _________2
Alphonsus12Graham Williams _________3
Catherine12Connor Summa _________4
Catherine12Charles DiRaimonid _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Alphonsus12Ryan Duffy _________1
Alphonsus12Braydon Palme _________2
David / O L H C12Damian Manavi _________3
Nativity12Ian Bloom _________4
Catherine12Andres Edwards _________5

Event  310   Boys 8-10 200 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anthony12Owen Giordano _________1
Alphonsus12Braydon Palme _________2

Event  306   Boys 8-10 400 Meter Dash 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alphonsus12Braydon Palme _________1
Alphonsus12Declan Mark _________2

Event  308   Boys 8-10 800 Meter Run 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

David / O L H C12Damian Manavi _________1
Catherine12Andres Edwards _________2
Nativity12Ian Bloom _________3
Alphonsus12James Anzelmo _________4

Event  302   Boys 8-10 1600 Meter Run 3rd Grade

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

David / O L H C12Damian Manavi _________1
Alphonsus12James Anzelmo _________2

Event  314   Boys 8-10 Long Jump 3rd Grade

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nativity12Ian Bloom _________1
Catherine12Charles DiRaimonid _________2
Alphonsus12Declan Mark _________3
Nativity12Christopher Bray _________4
Catherine12Connor Summa _________5
Alphonsus12Braydon Palme _________6
Alphonsus12Graham Williams _________7


